@ FEDERAL CONTRACT AWARD

[T

’/ Add Pursuit ~ ‘ ‘ Search ‘

Purchase Order 70CDCR18P00000017

Purchase Order $7.4m / $7.4m

Updated May 23 2021

Funding Status Summary Details Funding Timeline Federal Contract Transactions 23

Federal Contract Subawards 0 Federal Opportunity Stack 2

$7.4m
Total Dollars Obligated

$7.4m

Current Value

$7.4m

Potential Value

100% Funded

100% Complete

Dec 22 2017
Award Date

May 31 2021

Current Completion Date

May 31 2021

Potential Completion Date



Purchase Order 70CDCR18P00000017 is a Firm Fixed Price Federal Contract Award. It was
awarded to West Publishing Corporation on Dec 22, 2017. The purchase order is funded by
the Immigration and Customs Enforcement (DHS). The potential value of the award is
$7,391,976. The NAICS Category for the award is 519190 - All Other Information Services. The
PSC Category is D317 - Automated News Services, Data Services, or Other Information
Services. Buying data, the electronic equivalent of books, periodicals, newspapers, etc.

Our Summary

ACCESS TO LICENSE PLATE READER DATABASE

Original Description Show Most Recent (3 months ago)

Details

& Federal Agency

& Awarded Vendor

£ Contacts

< NAICS Category

{J PSC Category

&8 Pricing Type

©® Location

&) Set Aside



¢ Extent Competed

X Solicitation Procedures

X Number Of Offers Received

Funding Timeline



Federal Contract Transactions



£ Federal Opportunity Stack

Updated Federal Contract Award
Immigration and Customs Enforcement (DHS) @ May 23 2021

~ $135.1k +2%
Changed Dollars Obligated

P00022 POBO21
Changed Last Mod Number

Change Order Exercise-an-Option

Changed Reason For Modification

Updated Federal Contract Award
Immigration and Customs Enforcement (DHS) @ Apr 25 2021

~” May 31 2021 + 31 day(s)
Changed Completion Date

A $192.9k +3%
Changed Base And Exercised Optio...

A~ $57.9k +1%
Changed Dollars Obligated

P00021 POOO20



Updated Federal Contract Award
Immigration and Customs Enforcement (DHS) @ Apr 14 2021

~ $135.1k +2%
Changed Dollars Obligated

P00020 POOB1S
Changed Last Mod Number

Funding Only Action Change-Order

Changed Reason For Modification

Updated Federal Contract Award
Immigration and Customs Enforcement (DHS) Mar 29 2021



